Incident Date

12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022

12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022

12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022

12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022

Report Number
RMP22-010797
RMP22-010798
RMP22-010799

RMP22-010800
RMP22-010801
RMP22-010802
RMP22-010803

RMP22-010804
RMP22-010805

RMP22-010806

RMP22-010807
RMP22-010808
RMP22-010809
RMP22-010810
RMP22-010811

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1645 ALGONQUIN RD
3330 KIRCHOFF RD
3501 WELLINGTON CT

3405 CAMPBELL ST
1402 GOLF RD

PLUM GROVE CENTER
1941 PLUM GROVE RD
3321 ALGONQUIN RD
4718 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

3250 MEACHAM RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
3208 KIRCHOFF RD
1701 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2221
FOREST AVE

1100 GOLF RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
1460 GOLF RD

4305 WEBER DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4023 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

Incident
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

ALARM

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
SPECIAL

STATION REPORT

STATION REPORT

PUBLIC SERVICE

PARKING COMPLAINT
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

12/19/2022 12:45:10 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/17/2022

12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022

12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022

12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022

RMP22-010812
RMP22-010813

RMP22-010814

RMP22-010815

RMP22-010816

RMP22-010817

RMP22-010818

RMP22-010819

RMP22-010820

3100 TOWN SQUARE DR
3208 KIRCHOFF RD
4831 AMAARJA CT

3302(25455) BLK
MEACHAM RD

1445 HICKS RD
3500 PLUM GROVE DR
1460 GOLF RD
1460 GOLF RD

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4732 ARBOR DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3223 ALGONQUIN RD
2403 CEDAR ST

3609 BLUEBIRD LN

4716 ARBOR DR

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 INFO
LOCK OUT

MAN SLUMPED OVER THE
WHEEL

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
STATION REPORT

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD NOISE

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/19/2022 12:45:10 PM
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