



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/17/2022	RMP22-010797	1645 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2022	RMP22-010798	3330 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010799	3501 WELLINGTON CT	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/17/2022		3405 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2022	RMP22-010800	1402 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010801	PLUM GROVE CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010802	1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010803	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/17/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2022	RMP22-010804	3208 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/17/2022	RMP22-010805	1701 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022		APPROX LOC:2221 FOREST AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010806	1100 GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	SPECIAL	
12/17/2022	RMP22-010807	1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2022	RMP22-010808	4305 WEBER DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2022	RMP22-010809	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010810	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010811	4023 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/17/2022		3100 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2022		3208 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2022		4831 AMAARJA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2022		3302(25455) BLK MEACHAM RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010812	1445 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/17/2022	RMP22-010813	3500 PLUM GROVE DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2022		1460 GOLF RD	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010814	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	MAN SLUMPED OVER THE WHEEL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010815	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/17/2022	RMP22-010816	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010817	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/17/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010818	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/17/2022		3223 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/17/2022	RMP22-010819	2403 CEDAR ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/17/2022		3609 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/17/2022	RMP22-010820	4716 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER